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Student Affairs Dj Vision
Office of the Dean of Students

ON CAMPUS ACCOMMODATION FOR SEMESTER 1 2024/2025
The deadline for payment is Friday 02 August 2024
- Wisdom Mavedzenge
- udyanga Marlvin
- elson Mumanyi
m ylan Nyatsime
Ephias Gapare
m Calvin T Zumara
. Dylan Chizanga
m Donald Tyson Mpamhadzi
m Tinotenda McDonald Mugabe
eeroy Simbarashe Guri
Adriano Anesu Chiringa
Emmanuel L.l.Chinjekure
unashe Matumba
uashe Keith Matambanadzo
kuzivakwashe Rungwandi
Butler Nyamunokora
Ashford Vincent Bhehane

Tinarwo Mutwira
Godknows Matangakufa
Gamuchirai Mutesva H200599H

Daniel Chapu Hotosssw |
H210708T

Golden F Mudonhi
24 | Tinotenda J Mushambadope
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H230066N
H230580Y
H230824H
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H23068B

H220279B
H2303968B
H237865B
H210208B
H230294A
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25 | Sheinby Mubaiwa H230631B
26 | Takudzwa Oscar Nyakudya H210107Q

7 Percy Magombedze H230460T

T8 Zvikomborero Michael Chiday H230172Y

?9 Prosper Chakauya H210247A
30 | Kundiso Chitopo H230274P
31 | Anotidaishe Robin Mtisi H230505P ,
32 | Rodney Takura Mukarati : H240324Mm e
33 | Pascal Chokuda H210499T




Tatenda Gore

Douglas Moyo
Eldrin Zarima

7 | Brendon Tadiwanashe Katiyo

- apiwanashe Musariri

9 | Joseph Nyisome
m Munashe Matambanadzo

Carson Chinyepe
Senamile Malunga
Sylvester Woka
Gibson Tsoka
Tendekai Dandira
m Last Lozane

Dylan Nyatsine
incent Chimoto
m EmmanuelChinjekure
Sheinby Mabauwa
Joseph Duri

Alous Masaire

Tadya Prince

Nigel Mudzami
Tashinga Nyikayaramba
Wayne Chirove
Perceive Matakede
Tafadzwa Chikuni

Owen Mupfunya M

m Tatenda Mataringe

Takudzwa Mataringe

Fitzroey Tinashe Mutambirwa
Reginald T. Chiveto

Kundai Naye Mafuruty
Simbarashe Mukazi

m Sydney T Muzadzi

Mhungu Tinevimbo

w

(6]
N

Tinoonga Chiedza Manyangadze
Nigel Power Mudzami
Mufaro Tinarwo
|72 | Tatenda Elton Mucheri
73 | Allan Morgan

74 | Pardon P Ndlovu
TS Murerwa Munyaradzi
76 | Alistair Chingini
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Moreblessings Brandon Nyamadzawo

H200424v

H220279B
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H230095Q
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H230631B

H230687N

H230830H

H230642pP
H230389A

H230678N
H210044H
H230181P
H230567Y

H219876x
H240016x
H240500)
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H230699Q
H230575R

H230714A

77 | Takudzwa Makasi
78 | Michael Anesu Marime

H230410W

H210495W

-




Takundanashe Jowa

m Benjamin Muturyka
Stallone Mutara
Nkosiyapha Ncube
Rukudzo Chanyau
Tashinga Shonhiwa
Tinayeishe G Magorimbo
m Takunda Zhorizhi
Simbarashe Musiya
Crispen Mutaurwa
m Tinotenda Chiswe
m Dion Mapasure

Panashe Nekati

Ishmael Chiveto
Kupakwashe Makunura
Tadiwa Mushati

Rufaro Mugabe

m Patio Chikanhi

Ricard Lewis

m Cole Makupa

m Tafara Chinavamwe

100 | Masimba Mtisi
Byron Tashinga Matsikembare
02 | Benedict Gumbo
03 | Bongani Ruwo
Takudzwa Mutemarongo

05 | Christopher Tarwa
106 | Ngonidzaishe Zimucha
Ngonidzashe Vambe Mutsvairo
08 | Tatenda Munashe Gore
09 | Dafter Takudzwa
10 | Tadiwa Ngandu
11 | Chikudo Tafadzwa
112 | Charles Muraicho

H230137R
H230840G
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The deadline for payment is Friday 02 August 2024
Females‘AList
1 | Ellen Anotida Chomuyeke S H2306977




Nyasha Deliverance Mashavakure
Ruvimbo Delphine Tichaona

- Tanatswanashe Shalom Mafusire

Charlote Ruvimbo Nhapi
- Shylet kwashira
m Tariro Chadambuka

m Monalisa Chikata
| 10]

Yemurai RJanuary

Getrude M Muchena
Brenda Sibanda

udakwashe Cynthia Machiwana H210058

| 13 [k
Nicolettee T Nhemachena
Felici

elicia Mabasa
Gladys P Ndikudze

Panashe Gutuza H2302688
'

Charlote Nhapi

Tanatswa Shalom Mafusire
Melisa P Matambo
Tanatswa A Makware
Tatenda C Kufandimbwa

Fadzai Roseley Mubare
Doreen Kove

Veronica Maregere
Loisa Hodzi

Kumbirayi Kazungu
Melisa Zengeya

ridget Dendera
afadzwa Mungate

35 | Tinomudaishe Hokonya
36 | Millicent Sefaindiga
37 | Tanatswa Newengo

H230383B
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Pamela Chingwende

H210560R
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H210046N

H230630B
H210108Y
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H210608Mm
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H230687X
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ﬁi Laura Makumbe R H230119y
|39 | Christina Mutasa H230507W
40 | Ethel Matope H230584Q
| 41| Nissi Mahundi H210577R
42 | Paida Chiminya H230710P
| 43 | Lynn Gakanje H230258Y
44 | Rutendo Chikoore H220332Q
45 | Darlene Sikumba i H220861X
46 | Belinda Bungu ne H220509Q
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7 | Tatenda Chirovamavi

Anotida Shiri
Andile Sibanda
- Tinomudaishe Hokonyo
- Nomagugu Mguni
Cleopatra Mangwino
- Shalom Trish Madanhire
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uvarashe Naome Chimhawy
m humiraishe Venassa Dinembira

- Nyamutswa Tanyaradzwa

Rumbidzai Renifa Tenderere

Tadiwanashe Kapfidze

Mufaro Chiwanda

m Shylet kwashira

|67 [ Ellany Mubhem __———————
68| Karobo Nadinemioye
m Chikono Ashley T

Rudo Njanike
Minenhle Ngwenya

Tanatswa Mundieta

Perpetual T Mudzimu
Edith Takunda Rushwaya
Tavimbanashe Rudziva

A

udrey Chileya

Kimberly Banda
80
81 | Yolanda Taruvona

? Tariro Mbofana

83 | Wadzanai Chitondwe

84 | Takudzwa Mutemarongo

85 | Anotida Mukutsani

86 | Ruth Ndawanga
87 | Tinotenda Rwodzi

(o)}
N =

)]

~N

H210653W
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H2308487

H230648T
H230438Y
H210408Mm

H210488H
H230794p

H230289F

H210042R
H220686P
H210049T

H230669Y

H220059R

H180612F



